Eaton 180719
Eaton xEnergy Main LV systems LV
switchgear. Front cover for NZM4-XMV,
fixed, H=550mm, W=600mm, grey
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton xEnergy Main LV
switchgear
CATALOG NUMBER 180719
EAN 4015081758845
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 27 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 540 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 592 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 6.43 kg
COMPLIANCES RoHS conform
MODEL CODE XTMPN4FC-XMV-
H550W600
Specifications
Product specifications
NUMBER OF HEIGHT
UNITS 1
SUITABLE FOR
ENCLOSURE BUILDING
HEIGHT
2000 mm
SUITABLE FOR
ENCLOSURE BUILDING
WIDTH
600 mm
SURFACE FINISHING Powder coating
MATERIAL Steel
Resources
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.